
{tqsfl E€tTRE;6q'trl-f,sf{

F6fr qrftfr{s6rm (nsq)
qlla<trysfu"f, :rte<l 

r

(T'n e TI^[$ *.-oQ.8 qtt-)orr)b

e-mail : eerhdmagura@gmail.com

ffir{f,

)) fiM-r"Fr {rTr{qt{
ffi-s{tr?rffi
utol r

l) The Advertisement Manager

Bangladesh Today
Dhaka-

g't(-Qo/oVlol.rRc

o) ryfiqs
?Tfr-s c{qrs
q{ \fl3t c{rs
$s<t r

frq{ s qo\\-q.? qd<qrrrlwtrsofrsfrm e-GP portal e el-+lFlvt-ctBuFffi c e-GP/MRD/ 07/

2022-2023 ffislT lF.{flqq qrslrit effi'rfl e[q6{ 1

E$(6 Rrcr rtts<I c--s-s trqrm e-GP porta! q-qaFis €sqqq ci1w q-d"lo FtuBE{ o(frt) fim< ** afi1tq
q:FIr{ (8 F-qN x e tfu - )s <d <rqT{ ifr) l(qo)fr"{ fre.I,r{ qr<F[rtr elfrqa ef$IHir q-{i ,q<\ efafis frlEB-{ cfiqqr

+Pr q-o qsril cet-d.t T<K q-{r qs-dt{ <i-trt {E r Brartr cs, "R-{ TFr" c-q sffrers EIE{ ,K {RIlfu frq "tRr"trr({ <i{ql

E*f Trilqr{l

qqfu s t-&sm rqtFf=q(Et) {FtI t ,_M( ,,/2'.cL-'l)>u
(cqtgwFrE,{ffi)

fr-{tt qrftfi (ue "ETe), rT€q---- 
,.

{.5$.fu'H, {ls<I I

q*frPr c {qr w<'t& s RTg. q-{"rq M6{ )(,{d <5PI r{tF{ Fkg-{ {tur{ EElt-T{ q{i'q{6il{
sfrtqqs

I r qqrqErffi, cvo s q-flq Yft6{, qvss-$I, rsqrhe, uFFt t

.r r q&R6 q{rq Erfitfr, c\eq, {flfl 6qFt, {{fl, {E-fl I

u r 6g1ftgsfrq-411, {q-{tfu, "IE{t r

8 I EFFF1-IFF Erffi, qlsq, qftE66t:Trfq/ 
'tfr-$51-{r s effiq;r wf,{, cvr , cv.qfils, ulio[ I

a I EgFr{lTsEffi,+sq, cwc'rr6, Tr.IK t

v I EStrKl-rFF Ed.lft, rsu, ,rt vtQ ev effiq llriE, q\ qli qq r<F, qqiF s$r, rsqdts, EFFI I

t I 6q_qIErt[rf<r, {l,eil |

u r fi-6ftErilrft, c\eq, elfil.ft-sr'f-l@r,evG; w,ov<-+/cwrtts, Dr$l/{r"tm/fimtq-q&trrlfn5Jt{/ffi'It/
rrrsplS I

r rE"r-ffigsrfi.ft, wu, qgE$o1-frq4, a1qa1;

56 1 q{<F,tft qr-d,tftl frqftT Rcl< <T-sl B{-{{$,lft qrffitrft{ xqolft, q'-w Rst"I, ctqrt t

>> rc+Ermr6(cqqs-{) r



Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer RHD
Magura Road Division, Magura

Telephone : 024777 -103 I 8

e-mail : eerhdmagura@gmail.com

Memo No.3 5.0 1 . 55 00.443 .07 .024.22-25 I Date :20.02.2023

e-Tender Notice

e-Tenders are invited in the National e-Gp System Portal (http:l/ www.eprocure.gov.bd) by
Executive Engineer, RHD, Road Division, Magura for the procurement of

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in e-GP portal

To submit e-Tender, registration in the e-GP system portal (htrp:ll
www.eprocure. gov.bd) is required.

3. For further information, Please contact e-GP helpdesk. (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

ffi)pLs
(Md.Ashikul Islam)

Executive Engineer (C:C) RHD
Road Divisior, Magura

l.

2.

SI

No.
Tender ID No. Name of Work Last

Selling
Date &
Time

Closing
Date &
Time

Opening
Date &
Time

I 789848
e-GP/

MRD/07 12022-
2023

Estimate for Construction of New
Ferry Ghat Approach Road (Jhama

Bazar & Chor Jhamalia Ferry Ghat) at

Ch: 54+250 of Lohagara-Nahata-
Kalishankerpur-Mohammedpur road
(Z-7 506) unde road Division magura,
during the Financial year 2022-2023.

13-03-
2023

at
10:00

l3-03 -2023
at

12:00

13-03 -2023
at

12:00

\


